DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

LINARES 14" 3-LIGHT SEMI-FLUSH

The Linares Collection comes in Vintage Bronze with Crystal Prisms glass. This Contemporary Linares Semi-Flush will
complement the decor in any room of your home. Made with solid steel construction to look great and last for years to

come.

e Luxurious Vintage Bronze finish goes well with nearly any decor

e Crystal Prism accents for artistic reflected light

e Uses 3 Candelabra-base 60W max bulbs (not included)

e Contemporary semi-flush mount is great for hallways, entryways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or other rooms where you
need overhead light

e Compatible with standard wall dimmers

e cULus certified for use in Dry indoor areas

e Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty




D F DESIGNERS
FOUNTAIN

Linares 14" 3-Light Semi-Flush

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Depth (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Canopy Width (in)
Canopy Depth (in)
Canopy Height (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

No Accessories Included

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification
Title 24

14"
11.5"
14"

14"

7.5"
5.125"
5.125"
0.813"
11.7 Ibs

Vintage Bronze

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain
Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent
3

Candelabra
No

60

120

Yes

Crystal Prisms

Dry
1 year
cULus

Yes




