

## LINARES 14" 3-LIGHT SEMI-FLUSH

## 87411-VB

The Linares Collection comes in Vintage Bronze with Crystal Prisms glass. This Contemporary Linares Semi-Flush will complement the decor in any room of your home. Made with solid steel construction to look great and last for years to come.

- Luxurious Vintage Bronze finish goes well with nearly any decor
- Crystal Prism accents for artistic reflected light
- Uses 3 Candelabra-base 60W max bulbs (not included)
- Contemporary semi-flush mount is great for hallways, entryways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or other rooms where you need overhead light
- Compatible with standard wall dimmers
- cULus certified for use in Dry indoor areas
- Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty

## Designers Fountain Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

C	T	V	1	с.
9			1	۰.

## **FINISH**

Linares 14" 3-Light Semi-Flush		Vintage Bronze	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	14"	Light Source	Incandescent
Fixture Height (in)	11.5"	<b>Bulbs Required</b>	3
Fixture Depth (in)	14"	Socket Base	Candelabra
Shade Width (in)	14"	Bulbs Included	No
Shade Height (in)	7.5"	Wattage	60
Canopy Width (in)	5.125"	Voltage	120
Canopy Depth (in)	5.125"	Dimming	Yes
Canopy Height (in)	0.813"		
Net Weight (lb)	11.7 lbs		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
No Accessories Included		Shade Material	Crystal Prisms
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Dry

Dumphess hating	Bry
Warranty	1 year
Electrical Certification	cULus
Title 24	Yes